5953 Glashorstschool in 1944.

1 Marietje Renes

2 Willie Daatselaar

3 Marietje de Koning
4 Lena Bakker

5 Aart Pater

6 Piet van Schaik

7 Piet van de Ham

8 meester Schinkel

9 Woutje van de Brink
10 Marietje Vreeswijk
11 Celia van de Brink
12 Eefje du Pree

13 Grietje Bijdevate

14 nog een Bijdevate (?)

15 Wijnand Voskuilen

26
27
28
29
30

Wim Hasselaar
Karel Daatselaar
Evert van Doorn
Jan Jaspers
Lammert van de Burgt
meester Klei

Mees van de Burgh
Joop van Elst

Evert Sterk

Henk van Raay
Wouter Velthuizen
Marrie Voskuilen
Bertha Daatselaar
Alie Veldhuizen
Jaap Veldhuizen

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Marius Veldhuizen
Corrie van Schaik
Marie van Doorn
Aart du Pree Tzn
Alie Jaspers (uit IJmuiden)
Bijdevate (?)

Alie van der Burgt
Adrie Voskuilen
Rein van Elst
Grietje van Elst
Cees Pater

Harm Jaspers
Henk van Schaik



